
Wednesday 3 May, 7:00pm
Confirmations, St Marie’s Church, Kirkcaldy.

Thursday 4 May, 4:00pm
Trustees Meeting, Gillis Centre, Edinburgh.

Thursday 4 May, 7:00pm
Confirmations, St Bride’s Church, Cowdenbeath.

Friday 5 May, 10:00am
Mass for 10th anniversary, St Bernadette’s
Primary, Stenhousemuir.

Friday 5 May, 7:00pm
Confirmations, St Agatha’s, Methil.

Saturday 6 May, 5:00pm
Confirmations, St Margaret’s, Davidson’s Mains.

Sunday 7 May – Thursday 11 May
Meeting of Commission for Family & Life,
Bucharest.

Friday 12 May, 10:00am
Catholic Headteachers’ Association annual
meeting, Crieff.

Friday 12 May, 7:00pm
Confirmations, St Margaret Mary’s, Granton.

Saturday 13 May, 11:00am
Confirmations, St Mary’s, Bathgate.

Saturday 13 May, 7:00pm
Knights of Malta Charity Ball, Edinburgh.

Sunday 14 May, 4:00pm
Confirmations, St John the Baptist, Fauldhouse.

Monday 15 May, 4:00pm
Confirmations, St Michael’s, Linlithgow.

Tuesday 16 May, 7:00pm
Confirmations, St Catherine's, Edinburgh.

Wednesday 17 May, 7:00pm
Confirmations, St Teresa’s, Craigmillar.

Thursday 18 May, 7:00pm
Confirmations, St Kentigern’s, Barnton.

Friday 19 May, 7:00pm
Confirmations, Sacred Heart, Lauriston.

Saturday 20 May, 11:00am
Confirmations, Our Lady, Star of the Sea, North
Berwick.

Sunday 21 May, 9:00am
Confirmations, St Mary’s Cathedral, Edinburgh.

Monday 22 May, 6:30pm
Moderator's Reception, Edinburgh.

Wednesday 24 May, 2:00pm
School Chaplains Meeting (Zoom).

Wednesday 24 May, 6:30pm
Beating Retreat, Holyrood Palace.

Saturday 27 May, 11:00am & 2:00pm
Confirmations, St Francis Xavier’s, Falkirk.

Saturday 27 May, 7:00pm
Adoration, St Albert’s Chaplaincy, Edinburgh.

Sunday 28 May, 11:00am
Confirmations, Our Lady & St Andrew, Galashiels.

Tuesday 30 May, 7:00pm
Confirmations, Our Lady of Loretto, Musselburgh.

Tuesday 30 May, 7:20am
Thought for the Day, BBC Radio Scotland.

Wednesday 31 May, 7:15pm
Mass for Married & Engaged Couples, St Mary’s
Cathedral, Edinburgh.
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